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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 29 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
18.06.2017 - 12:15 Results Prelim
Apsolutni M 1:56.31 VJATCANIN, Arkadi PRO Charllot (USA) 17.05.2015
Juniorski 2:01.70 CELIC, Vuk NS Poznan (POL) 12.07.2013
Kadetski 2:05.39 CELIC, Vuk NS Zilina (SVK) 23.11.2012
Pionirski 2:15.19 MATIC, Djurdje VRA Nis 21.12.2014
Ml Pionirski 2:26.23 CELIC, Nikola PRO Bekescaba 09.12.2007
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:25.77 452 A 34.83 36.52 37.19 37.23
2. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:29.08 423 35.72 38.04 38.32 37.00
3. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.58 418 34.11 37.39 38.86 39.22
4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.36 412 35.70 38.54 40.12 36.00
5. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:34.31 381 36.43 38.84 39.90 39.14
6. GRILC, Gregor 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:38.22 353 36.75 40.69 40.53 40.25
7. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.76 350 37.37 40.90 40.94 39.55
8. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:43.24 322 38.36 41.90 43.10 39.88
9. PAJNTAR, Rozle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:46.16 305 40.06 42.33 42.51 41.26

10. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:48.49 293 39.09 42.88 43.96 42.56
11. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:56.94 253 39.78 44.48 46.64 46.04
12. LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011 3:11.64 199 44.09 49.54 50.58 47.43

DSQ SAVKIC, Petar 03 Nbg011

15 - 18 years

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:14.66 574 A 31.17 33.56 35.03 34.90
2. TUMASIAN, Sergey 00 Grand 2:17.01 545 A 32.50 34.57 35.13 34.81
3. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:19.11 520 A 34.56 36.65 33.89 34.01
4. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 2:21.46 495 A 32.59 36.55 36.44 35.88
5. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.79 481 A 33.52 36.37 37.07 35.83
6. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:23.10 478 A 32.81 35.74 37.80 36.75
7. BOSKAN, Saso 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:25.20 457 A 33.95 37.15 37.60 36.50
8. RAMZING, Vlad 01 Auquasport 2:25.92 451 R 34.46 36.42 37.51 37.53
9. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:27.59 436 R 35.55 37.91 37.84 36.29

10. SVILAR, Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:35.68 371 35.40 39.49 41.10 39.69
11. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:41.49 332 38.69 40.58 41.87 40.35

DSQ TEKIC, Stevan 01 Nbg011

Open

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:14.66 574 A 31.17 33.56 35.03 34.90
2. TUMASIAN, Sergey 00 Grand 2:17.01 545 A 32.50 34.57 35.13 34.81
3. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:19.11 520 A 34.56 36.65 33.89 34.01
4. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 2:21.46 495 A 32.59 36.55 36.44 35.88
5. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.79 481 A 33.52 36.37 37.07 35.83
6. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:23.10 478 A 32.81 35.74 37.80 36.75
7. BOSKAN, Saso 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:25.20 457 A 33.95 37.15 37.60 36.50
8. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:25.77 452 A 34.83 36.52 37.19 37.23
9. RAMZING, Vlad 01 Auquasport 2:25.92 451 R 34.46 36.42 37.51 37.53

10. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:27.59 436 R 35.55 37.91 37.84 36.29
11. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:29.08 423 35.72 38.04 38.32 37.00
12. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.58 418 34.11 37.39 38.86 39.22
13. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.36 412 35.70 38.54 40.12 36.00
14. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:34.31 381 36.43 38.84 39.90 39.14
15. SVILAR, Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:35.68 371 35.40 39.49 41.10 39.69
16. GRILC, Gregor 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:38.22 353 36.75 40.69 40.53 40.25
17. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.76 350 37.37 40.90 40.94 39.55
18. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:41.49 332 38.69 40.58 41.87 40.35
19. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:43.24 322 38.36 41.90 43.10 39.88
20. PAJNTAR, Rozle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:46.16 305 40.06 42.33 42.51 41.26
21. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:48.49 293 39.09 42.88 43.96 42.56
22. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:56.94 253 39.78 44.48 46.64 46.04



Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 18.06.2017 12:09 - Page 2

XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 29, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

23. LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011 3:11.64 199 44.09 49.54 50.58 47.43
24. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Nbg011 3:12.20 197 46.91 50.44 49.26 45.59

DSQ SAVKIC, Petar 03 Nbg011
DSQ TEKIC, Stevan 01 Nbg011


